 Datasheet
ETB2100-5.08-Poles
ETB2100-5.08-Poles, Terminal Plug, 5.08mm pitch
___________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
www.summit-electronics.com   rev. -1-
info@summit-electronics.com   Subject to change
   without notice
  Page 1 of 2
Features
Mechanical Properties
Electrical Properties
Description
The ETB2100-5.08-Poles is a Terminal Plug with 5.08 mm pitch.
The connector uses spring contacts for easy cable connection.
The number of contacts can be selected in the P/N.
Parameter: Description
Connector Type:  Terminal Plug
Dimensions:   ((5.08 x number of
positions) + 0.62) x 15.1 x
23.7 ± 0.3
Operating
Temperature Range:
-40°C~+105°C
Pitch: 5.08 mm
Number of contacts: 02 - XX
Wire Range: 26 ~ 12 AWG /
0.5 ~ 2.5mm2
Stripping length:  9 ~ 10 mm
Contact Material: Copper Alloy, Ni plated
Spring:  Stainless Steel
Housing:  PA66 UL 94V-0
Parameter: Description
Standard: UL IEC
Rated Voltage: 300V  320V
Rated Current: 15A 20A
Withstanding Voltage: AC 1600V / 1Min.
Typical applications
• Wire to Board
• Board to Wire
 Datasheet
ETB2100-5.08-Poles
ETB2100-5.08-Poles, Terminal Plug, 5.08mm pitch
___________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________________
www.summit-electronics.com   rev. -1-
info@summit-electronics.com   Subject to change
   without notice
  Page 2 of 2
Dimensions
*unit: mm
Ordering information
Ordering can be done via www.summit-electronics.com or via info@summit-electronics.com. Please contact us for
more information. Customisation of the product is available on request.
Technical support
For all product questions please contact us via info@summit-electronics.com